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f’ Ronkonkoma RR Station to Patchogue 32 Miles Flat "Easy Rider" \5_'_,/

TURN ON AT MiI=.0 FOR MI TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI
N Depart NW RR Parking Lot 0.0 0.0 R Bay Ave 15.9 0.2
L Railroad Ave 0.0 0.6 L S Breeze Dr 16.1 0.0
L Pond Rd 0.6 0.5 L Grove Ave 16.1 0.6
R Peconic St 1.1 0.4 R Conklin Ave 16.7 0.7
M Sycamore Ave 1.5 0.0 L Sweezey St 17.4 0.1
R Peconic St 1.5 0.3 L Grove Ave 17.5 0.1
L Louis Kossuth Ave 1.8 0.7 R Liberty St 17.6 0.2
R 6th St 2.5 0.1 L Bay Ave 17.8 0.0
L Washington Ave 2.6 0.5 R Edwards St 17.8 0.2
L 8th St 3.1 0.3 L Rider Ave 18.0 0.0
R Sycamore Ave 3.4 0.9 R Baker St 18.0 0.2
L Church St 4.3 0.3 M Division St 18.2 0.5
R Locust Ave 4.6 1.3 L CR-65 [River Ave] 18.7 04
L Bourne Bivd 5.9 0.6 R CR-65 [Weeks St] 19.1 0.4
R Hauppauge Rd [Terry Rd] 6.5 0.4 L CR-65 [Atlantic Ave] 19.5 0.3
M Tariff St 6.9 0.4 R CR-65 [Middle Rd] 19.8 3.2
R Greeley Ave 7.3 0.4 L Foster Ave 23.0 0.7
L Depot St 1.7 0.1 R Elm St 23.7 0.4
R Greene Ave 7.8 1.0 R Greene Ave 241 1.0
L Elm St 8.8 04 X Montuak Hwy _ 0.0 0.0
L Foster Ave 9.2 0.7 Lunch at Bagel/Deli
R CR-65[Middle Rd] 9.9 3.2 L [Depot St 251 00
L CR-65 [Atlantic Ave] 131 03 R (Greeley Ave 251 03
R  CR-65[Weeks St] 134 04 R Manton St 254 04
L CR-65 [River Ave] 138 04 L Lincoln Ave 258 06
R  CR-65 [Division St] 142 03 L [Partington St 264 00
R  Clare Rose Bivd [West Ave] 145 0.4 M Lincoln Ave 264 40
L Laurel St 14.9 0.1 L Railroad Ave 30.4 0.2
R Cedar Ave 15.0 0.4 R Knickerbocker Ave 30.6 0.2
L Maiden Ln 154 0.1 L [Union Ave 08 05
L SOcean Ave 155 0.0 L MillRd 13 04

: M Railroad Ave 32.4 0.4
R oSt 155 0.4 L Northwest RR Parking Lot 32.8 0.0
R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road

N - North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes
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